
EVENT

MEETING TITLE

LOCATION

DATE & TIME

ATTENDEE NAME COMPANY PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

Carol Cox Care ATC 816-805-5660 carolcox@careatc.com

Reed DeJonge Pro Medico 616-634-2803 rdejonge@promedicohealth.com

Sylvester Pydych Pro Medico 773-251-2070 sly@promedicohealth.com

Jocelyn Chambers One To One Health 615-473-0562 jchambers@onetoonehealth.com

Rick Kjerstad Health By Design 303-619-5802 rick@hbdus.com

Ali Harris Marathon Health 317-900-6820 ail.harris@marathon.health.com

Holly Bultman Mercy Health 608-755-8728 hbultman@mhemail.org

Zachary Taylor Mercy Health 779-423-9844 ztaylor@mhemail.org

John Emmart Mercy Health 608-513-6201 joemmart@mhemail.org

Mike Ritter Unify Health 262-370-4736 DrRitter@unifyhs.com

Ian Braun PIC / Well Now 312-965-8096 Ian.aurelibraun@wellnow.com

SIGN-IN SHEET

MEETING INFORMATION

MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING & ON-SITE TOUR 

25P-2418 ONSITE WELLNESS CLINIC SERVICES

404 ELM STREET, ROOM 303, ROCKFORD, IL 61101

TUESDAY, JUNE 24, 2025 - 9:00 AM

Purchasing Department  |  404 Elm St, Rm 202, Rockford, IL 61101  |  www.wincoil.gov 

Phone: (815) 319- 4380   |  Email: purchasing@purchasing.wincoil.gov
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